Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX15003EVKIT+ - KIT EVAL FOR MAX15003
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX15003EVKIT+MAX15003EVKIT+

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
150µF ±20%, 16V aluminum
electrolytic capacitor (D8)
Panasonic EEEFK1C151XP
C2, C8, C14 3
22µF ±20%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
TDK C3225X5R1C226M or
Murata GRM31CR61C226M
C3, C9, C15,
C20, C24, C25,
C26
7
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H104K or
Murata GRM188R71H104K
C4, C10, C16,
C23
4
100µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
TDK C3225X5R0J107M or
Murata GRM32ER60J107M
C5, C17 2
1500pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H152K
C6, C12, C18 3
47pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H470J
C7 1
680pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H681K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C11 1
2200pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H222K
C13 1
820pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H821K
C19 1
270pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H271K
C21 1
2.2µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J225K or
Murata GRM188R60J225K
C22 1
0.022µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H223K or
Murata GRM188R71H223K
D1, D3, D5 3
100mA, 30V Schottky diodes
(SOD523)
Central Semiconductor CMOSH-3